	Your Poker League
Name Here
| Insert Picture |
To Place Your Logo Here

Our next tournament is:
Wednesday
Jan. 1, 2006
8:30 PM
Location
	This document is set up in landscape mode in two rows of four cells …


Delete this sample text and then enter your desired information in each of the eight cells. Create your info in one cell and then copy it to every other cell.

	You can use these HPT Pocket Poker Cards as: admission tickets, raffle tickets, seat assigment, or business cards.
You can also include other info such as your buyin, house rules, charity info, or advertising.
Print these cards on cardstock (heavy) paper if you want them to last longer.

	HomePokerTourney.com
Advice on how to host and run
a no-limit Texas Hold’em poker tournament in your home
Visit HomePokerTourney for more information on how to print this document.

	Royal Flush

T♥ J♥ Q♥ K♥ A♥
Straight Flush

5♠ 6♠ 7♠ 8♠ 9♠

Four of a Kind

Q♣ Q♦ Q♥ Q♠ 2♥
Full House

Q♣ Q♥ Q♠ 5♥ 5♣

Flush

3♥ 5♥ 8♥ 9♥ Q♥
Straight

5♠ 6♣ 7♥ 8♦ 9♠

Three of a Kind

Q♠ Q♣ Q♥ 5♠ 8♦
Two Pair

5♠ 5♥ Q♠ Q♥ A♣

One Pair
5♥ 5♣ 7♥ 9♦ Q♣
	Payout

1st
40 %

2nd
20 %

3rd
12 %

4th
8 %

5th
6 %

6th
4 %

7th
4 %

8th
4 %

9th
2 %

Starting Chips

Red

20

Green

16

Black

5
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	Chip
Colors

5
Red

25
Green

100
Black

500
Purple

1000
Yellow




